EOS Light — Master Price List
2026 Budgetary Pricing (per square foot)
H \ W 1 ft 2 ft 3 ft 4 ft
1 ft $210.48 $158.55 $141.24 $132.59
2 ft $158.55 $112.19 $96.74 $89.01
3 ft $141.24 $96.74 $81.90 $74.49
4 ft $132.59 $89.01 $74.49 $67.23
5 ft $127.39 $84.38 $70.04 $62.87

ADD-ONS
Budgetary pricing is stated per square foot; final pricing to be determined in the formal quote.
LightPanel/Cloud/AURA/Showroom based on 4-sided LED at 6000K. LightPaper prices include tiling + TRIAC/0-10V driver.
Does not include power supplies (except LightPaper w/ driver column).
Does not include shipping.
Due to possible electronic material shortages, lead times may be affected.
NOTES
5-in-1 Dimming (Newest)
DMX
Tunable White
Constant Current
MLE Phase Dimmable (ELV/MLV)
Plug-in (24V)
Enclosed Drivers
Model Wattage Price
EOS-24V096W-5N1 96W $124.96
EOS-24V0192W-5N1 192W $249.92
EOS-24V0288W-5N1 288W $374.88
Model Wattage Price
EOS-96W-24V-DMX 96W $154.55
EOS-96-24V-DMX-ELDO 96W EldoLED $225.00
Model Wattage Price
EOS-100-24V-010-TUN 100W $129.50
Model Wattage Price
EOS-60W-CC-HW-ND-24V 60W ND $80.00
Model Wattage Price
EOS-MLE30-24DC 30W $72.28
EOS-MLE60-24DC 60W $106.62
EOS-MLE96-24DC 96W $155.40
EOS-MLE96-24DC-UD 96W Universal $181.00
EOS-MLE200-24DC 200W $218.65
Model Wattage Price
24V/1A 24W —
24V/2A 48W —
24V/3A 72W —
24V/4A 96W $82.23
Model Wattage Price
EOS-100-ENC-D010V-24V 100W 0-10V $120.17
EOS-100-ENC-ND-24V 100W Non-Dim $113.97
EOS-96-ENC-MLVTRIAC-24V 96WMLV/TRIAC $103.15